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ACACIA SANTOS DE ARAUJO

ACELIO MOTA DOS SANTOS

ADAIAS SOUZA CLEMENTINO
ADENILSON DOS SANTOS
ADRIANO JOSE DOS SANTOS
ADRIANO MORAES DA SILVA

AGLAE DA SILVA ARAUJO ANDRADE
AGRIPINO EMANUEL OLIVEIRA ALVES
ALAN SILVA OLIVEIRA

ALBERTO MATOS DOS SANTOS

ALDO CORREIA DOS SANTOS

ALEYRES BISPO CHAGAS

ALICIA SILVA OLIVEIRA

ALINE DA SILVA SOUZA

ALINE MENDONCA SANTANA

ALINE SANTANA SANTOS

AMADEU MANOEL DOS SANTOS NETO
AMANDA DA CONCEICAO RODRIGUES
AMANDA DA SILVA SANTOS
AMANDA DE ANDRADE OLIVEIRA
AMANDA NASCIMENTO DE JESUS
AMANDA RODRIGUES

AMANDA SANTOS DE CARVALHO CRUZ
ANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

ANA CAROLINA DE JESUS SOUZA

ANA CAROLINA SILVA OLIVEIRA

ANA CLARA CRUZ SANTOS DE SANTANA
ANA CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS SILVA

ANA LAURA FARIAS GONCALVES

ANA LUCIA MENEZES SANTOS

ANA PAULA FEITOZA DA SILVA MELO
ANANDA RESENDE DA MATA
ANANIAS SANTOS

ANDERSON DE JESUS SANTOS

ANDRE VINICIUS BEZERRA DE ANDRADE SILVA
ANDREIA LIMA DOS SANTOS
ANDRESSA DA SILVA

ANGELICA DOS SANTOS REIS

ANNE CAROLINE FIEL DE SANTANA
ANTELMO SANTOS CHAVES
ANTERO FONTES DE SANTANA
ANTONIO JOSE DOS SANTOS

ARIEL OLIVEIRA CELESTINO

ARTUR BEZERRA DA SILVA

AYLLA MARIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
AYTANA VASCONCELOS DOS SANTOS
BABLISA LAYANE DE SOUZA VIANA
BIANCA LIGIA CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS MATOS
BRUNA MARIA DIAS DOS SANTOS

Paginalde?

16/09/1991
13/10/1977
28/01/1997
22/03/1992
17/06/1996
26/01/1989
22/11/1968
25/08/1987
04/02/1997
17/11/1990
04/12/1996
15/08/1997
11/06/1998
20/10/1989
14/10/1990
11/12/1998
05/11/1996
05/06/1984
04/12/1993
17/06/1987
01/11/1994
14/09/1978
21/07/1993
02/05/1996
08/11/1988
04/05/1994
27/12/1994
11/06/1990
09/12/1988
10/11/1994
04/03/1999
18/05/1994
22/11/1989
08/06/1994
04/07/1995
02/02/1989
28/11/1993
28/03/1984
22/06/1996
19/08/1985
07/04/1992
02/09/1960
28/03/1993
13/11/1985
09/05/1996
15/04/1998
18/05/1994
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BRYCE GOMES FARIAS PODEROSO
CAIO JISMAN DOS SANTOS SILVA

CAIO SOUZA DE ARAUJO

CAIO VICTOR LOPES TELES RORIZ
CALYNE PORTO DE OLIVEIRA

CAMILA CAROLINE CARLINI

CAMILA FERREIRA DA SILVA

CAMILA FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
CAMILO RAFAEL PEREIRA BRANDAO
CARLOS ALBERTO DE VASCONCELOS
CARMELITA RIKELLY SANTOS DE SOUZA
CAROLAINE DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
CAROLINA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS COSTA
CELIO JOSE SANTOS DIAS

CICERO BEZERRA DA SILVA

CLARA SANTANA SOUSA

CLAUDEVAN ALFRED BRISO SOARES
CLEIDIANE DA SILVA VIEIRA OLIVEIRA
CRISLAINE SUELLEN SANTOS DE ARAUJO
CRISLENE GOIS SANTOS

CRISTIANE MARIA VIEIRA BOREL
CYBELLE NASCIMENTO GUILHERME
DANIEL DA ROCHA SILVA

DANIELA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
DANIELE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
DANILO GLAYDSON FARIAS GUERRA
DANILO NOBRE DA SILVA

DANILO SALES DOS REIS RIBEIRO
DARTICLEA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

DAVI CRAVO TELES DOS SANTOS
DAVID CAMPOS ANDRADE

DAYSE COSTA VIEIRA DA SILVA
DEBORA CRISTINA MELO DE GOIS MORAES
DEBORA DE ALMEIDA NUNES

DENISE BARBOSA SANTOS

DEYSIANE DE JESUS SANTOS

DIOGO FARIAS SANTOS

DOUGLAS SANTOS NECO

EDCLEY VASCONCELOS LEITE SERRA
EDELAINE SANTANA SANTOS

EDILENE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA FEITOSA
EDIVANIA SANTANA

EDNA DE CARVALHO ANDRADE
EDNEIDE FREIRE SANTOS

EDSON DOS SANTOS JUNIOR

ELAINE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS ARAGAO
ELAINE SANTOS DUTE

ELIANE FABIA RODRIGUES LIMA
ELISANGELA DOS SANTOS TAVARES
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ELOINA SANTOS NASCIMENTO

ERICA BARBOSA DE ANDRADE

ERICA SANTOS DA EXALTAGAO

ERIKA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
ERINALDO FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
EVERLY SANTOS MENEZES

EVERTON SILVA MOTA

FABIANE LIMA SANTOS

FERNANDA CRISTINA VIEIRA SANTOS
FERNANDA DA SILVA

FERNANDA MARTINS DA SILVA LEAO
FERNANDA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO DE CASTRO ARAUJO NETO
FERNANDO MOREIRA DE SOUZA
FLAVIA MARIA OLIVEIRA BARRETO
FRANCYELLE DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
FRANCYELLE VIEIRA DA COSTA
GABRIELA LIMA DOS SANTOS
GABRIELLE SANTOS BRAGA
GEILSON DOS SANTOS SILVA

GEISA MARA FONTES DE SANTANA
GENISSON LIMA DE ALMEIDA
GEOVANEIDE SANTOS DOS REIS
GERLIS DE SOUZA BRITO

GEYSE DO ESPIRITO SANTO REZENDE
GIOVANNA DIAS DE ALMEIDA ROQUE
GIVANILDES SALES DOS SANTOS
GUILHERME MOTA DA SILVA
GUSTAVO VENICIUS DA SILVA SANTOS
GUTIERE CARDOSO DE LIMA

HEBERTY RUAN DA CONCEICAO SILVA
IASMIN ALVES RIBEIRO

IASMIN DIAS SANTOS

IEDA CICOTTI DE JESUS

IGOR DE ANDRADE SANTOS

ILDO EMMANUEL RIBEIRO DA SILVA SANTOS
INGRID BATISTA SANTOS

IRACEMA BISPO DOS SANTOS
ISABELLE PINTO MENDONCA
IVANEIDE DOS SANTOS LEMOS

IZIS PALILLA PEREIRA DE SENA CARVALHO
JANAINA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
JEFERSON SANTOS OLIVEIRA
JEFFERSON DAVID OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
JEFFERSON SANTOS

JENNIFER SANTOS RODRIGUES
JESSICA KALLINY PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JILENO FERREIRA SANTOS

JOAO ALVES MENDONCA JUNIOR
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JOAO BATISTA CAVALCANTE FILHO
JOAO ERICK ALEXANDRE BARBOSA COSTA
JOAO VICTOR PINTO SANTANA
JOAO VITOR DE OLIVEIRA LIBERATO
JOHANNA MIKHAELLI SANTOS LIMA
JOHNATAS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
JONH YAGO ERIKSON SANTOS
JORGE THIAGO DOS ANJOS FRANCA
JOSE AIRTON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSE CLECIO SILVA DE SOUZA

JOSE CLEFERSON ALVES FERREIRA DA SILVA
JOSE FERNANDO DE MACEDO

JOSE HELENO ALVES DA SILVA

JOSE LUIZ VENANCIO

JOSE TOMAZ FERREIRA NUNES

JOSE WAGNER DE JESUS SANTANA
JOSEFA RAIMUNDA DORIA
JOSIANE DOS SANTOS

JOSIELLE BORGES DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
JOSIMARY BARBOSA SANTOS

JULIA GONCALVES DIAS

JULIANA OLIVEIRA CRUZ

JULIO DANIEL DOS SANTOS SILVA
JUSSARA NAYANNE DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
KARINA MARIA SANTOS LIMA
KARINE MOTA LIMA

KAROLAINE SANTOS SILVA
KAROLINE SANTANA SANTOS
KAUAN DE FREITAS TEIXEIRA
KAYQUE RAMON BEZERRA PEREIRA
KEITE DANIELA DOS SANTOS

KENIA KODEL COX

KERLEN SABRINA VIEIRA MOREIRA
KIVIELLEN MARQUES CARDOSO
LAINE LOPES DA SILVA

LAIS REGINA LEITE PINHEIRO

LAIS ROCHA ALVES DE SOUZA

LAIS SIMOES BENTO

LAISE DE FARIAS SANTOS

LEILA DE SANTANA JESUS

LEONITA CHAGAS DE OLIVEIRA
LICINIO LUIZ LIRA ANTUNES

LIDIANE DA SILVA MELO
LINDOMAYARA FRANCA FERREIRA
LOIC HERNANDEZ DO AMARAL E ARAGAO
LOIDE MENEZES FERREIRA

LORENA SANTOS LIMA

LUCAS FEITOSA DOS SANTOS

LUCAS FELIX CARDOSO

Pagina 4 de 7

11/07/1977
23/06/1995
24/06/1993
13/01/1992
17/09/2001
31/01/1999
09/08/1994
15/07/1992
14/08/1995
09/12/1983
11/01/1997
24/11/1992
15/04/1988
16/08/1988
17/04/1993
21/10/1994
10/01/1981
06/04/1994
07/04/1991
17/09/1974
01/01/1992
25/01/1993
20/03/1986
04/12/1998
25/11/1994
01/06/1977
17/07/1997
26/01/1995
27/03/1996
11/04/1991
30/11/1990
26/03/1973
13/07/1993
08/10/1989
28/11/1995
20/01/1998
09/11/1990
11/11/1993
25/11/1995
27/12/1991
19/06/1994
05/12/1973
20/06/1979
03/04/1994
18/04/1996
19/08/1989
08/09/1979
30/11/1994
24/11/1994



Isengbes Deferidas EPLE 2019-1

\[0])V/]3 NASCIMENTO

LUCAS MELO COSTA

LUCAS MESSIAS DA COSTA

LUCIANA VIRGILIA AMORIM DE SOUZA
LUIZ CARLOS SILVA LIMA

LUSIVALDO LUIZ DOS SANTOS

MAELLE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

MAIANA DAMARES SANTOS SILVA
MAIARA CARVALHO REIS

MANOEL MESSIAS FRUTUOSO DOS SANTOS
MARCIO DE CASTRO FERREIRA

MARCIO GETIRANA MOTA

MARCIO NANNINI DA SILVA FLORENCIO
MARCOS ANDRE RODRIGUES DE AGUIAR
MARCOS PAIXAO BASTOS DOS SANTOS
MARIA AMELIA SILVA SANTOS

MARIA DA GLORIA DOS SANTOS PINTO
MARIA JOCELMA SANTOS LIMA
MARIA JOSE GOIS

MARIA JOSE ROSENDO DA COSTA
MARIA KAROLYNE REIS SANTANA
MARIA LUCIELMA VIEIRA DE ANDRADE
MARIA LUIZA SANTOS CRUZ

MARIA MORGANA SANTOS SANTANA
MARIA PEREIRA DE ARAUJO

MARIA RAYANE PATRIOTA DE CARVALHO
MARIA THAYNAR SANTOS BARROS
MARIA VICTORIA ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
MARIANA SANTOS DA TRINDADE
MARIELLE CHAVES ROCHA

MARTA MARTINS DOS SANTOS

MATEUS HENRIQUE DIAS GUIMARAES
MAURO DE JESUS LIMA

MAX WESLEY SANTOS CARDOSO
MESSIAS SILVA MARTINS

MICHELLI FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MIRIAM CARLA BATISTA DE ARAGAO DE MELO
MOARA GABRIELLE SANTOS LIMEIRA MENEZES
MONICA RALINE REIS DE JESUS

MONISE DE JESUS SIQUEIRA

NADJA ROSELE ALVES BATISTA

NATALI LIMA ARAGAO

NELSON DOS SANTOS FILHO

NIVIA MIRELLA NASCIMENTO MEIRELES
PALOMA QUIRINO ROCHA

PATRICIA QUIRINO ROCHA

PATRICIA SEVERIANO BARBOSA

PAULA ALMEIDA BRITO

PAULA FERNANDA SANTOS SILVA
PAULA HELEN SANTIAGO SOARES
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PAULA MARTINS RAMOS

PAULA THAIS SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO
PAULO RICARDO RAMOS SANTOS
PEDRO DA SILVA SANTOS
PRICILA NEVES DOS SANTOS
PRISCILA SANTOS DAS NEVES
RAFAELA DE SIQUEIRA OLIVEIRA
RAFAELA FERREIRA DA SILVA COSTA
RAFAELA OLIVEIRA MARQUES
RAFAELA REZENDE CUNHA SANTOS
RAFAELA SANTOS PAZ

RAIANE DE JESUS SANTOS

RAQUEL DA CONCEICAO ANDRADE
RAVENNA DA SILVA CABRAL

RAY DA SILVA SANTOS

RAYANE SILVA MARTINS

RENAN FELIPE SILVA SANTOS
RENATA MELO DE ANDRADE
RICARDO BISPO DA SILVA

RICARDO NASCIMENTO ABREU
RICARDO SILVA MOREIRA

RIVALDO JOSE RODRIGUES DE LIMA
ROMERIO NOVAIS DE JESUS
ROMUALDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
RONIEX DA SILVEIRA

RUANA MICHELA SANTOS CARDOSO
SABRINE SOUZA CARVALHO

SALVIA CELY CERQUEIRA CARVALHO
SAMUEL BARRETO DA SILVA
SAMUEL DE SOUZA MATOS
SILMARA MARIA DE LIMA
SIVANILDO JOSE DE ALMEIDA
SUELAINE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
TAHOANE DA SILVA REIS

TAIS CAROLINE SOUZA ANDRADE
TAMARA CRIS SANTANA DOS SANTOS
TAMARA TATIANA SOUZA SANTOS
TASSIA LIMA BOMFIM

TATIANA MATIAS

TATIANA MENEZES DA SILVA
TATIANE CAMPOS NASCIMENTO PLINIO
TAUANE LINO DA COSTA

TEOVAN ANDRADE SANDES

THAIS LUENE FREIRE DE ARAUJO
THAMIRES OHANA COELHO LIMA
THATIANE DE NAZARE ROCHA DE SOUZA
TIAGO SILVA LIMA

TONI BARRETO LIMA

URSULA BEATRIZ BARRETO SILVA
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VALFRAN ALVES DOS SANTOS
VALQUIRIA MODESTO DOS SANTOS
VANESSA MENESES COSTA
VANESSA MODESTO DOS SANTOS
VICTOR MENEZES SILVA

VIVIANE DOS SANTOS FREIRE
VIVIANE MENEZES VIDAL

VIVIANE SILVA DE JESUS

WAGNER ARAUJO OLIVEIRA
WAGNER DOS SANTOS GUIMARAES
WELLINGTON FRANCISCO DA SILVA
WENDENSON SANTOS SOUZA
WILLAMIS DE SANTANA ALVES
WYLAMYS SANTOS DE LIMA
YANDRA DIRCE NASCIMENTO DE CASTRO
YARA MORAIS DE OLIVEIRA
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